CIUDAD DE ROSARIO
CONJUNTOS JUVENIL NIVEL B

ROSARIO 06 DE JULIO DE 2018

PUESTO

CONJUNTOS

CLUB

5 CUERDAS

5 MAZAS

PRO D

PROE

FINAL

PRO D

PROE

FINAL

TOTAL

BOLLANA MARIA PAZ
FINNEN MA VICTORIA
GHIGLIAZZA ANA BELEN
LAZZARI JUANA

LUC AGUSTINA

CAC

3,90

7,80

11,70

3,40

7,50

10,90

22,60

GIORDANO FIONA
TERAZZI JUANA
GAMBA RENATA
PEREZ CANDELA
PATTERER SOL
NIEVAS MARTINA

PADUA

2,50

5,30

7,20

1,90

6,20

8,10

15,30

QUETGLAS IRUPE
EICHLER ANA
GURAWSKI ARIANA
BOGADO PILAR
CORREA SOL

MUNICIPALIDAD
OBRERA

1,70

6,40

8,10

1,00

3,95

4,35

12,45

PAEZ CELESTE

CLARA IRIARTE

SOL POISTOIA
ANTONELLA NATALE
MACARENA TROMBINO

CASLA

0,70

5,90

6,60

1,70

3,85

5,55

12,15

SCHULZ LUANA
MALCZEWSKI YESSICA
TORRESETTI CHIARA
FLORENTIN SOFIA
PROZAPAS MARIA

MUNICIPALIDAD
OBRERA

1,40

4,90

5,70

0,90

2,45

3,35

9,05

LUFT MAIRA JULIANA
BLOHSEL MICAELA BELEN
RODRIGUEZ BRIZA AGOSTINA
SCHMIED VIRGINIA MAGALI
CHRIST LARISA NICOLE
YUNGE MAYRA NAOMI

PUERTO RICO

0,30

5,10

5,40

1,40

1,95

3,35

8,75

PRALONG AGUSTINA
VIZZONE LUCILA
SAMSONE MARTINA
PONCE VICTORIA
PONTORIERO AVRIL

RELEVE

0,90

3,60

4,20

0,50

2,00

2,50

6,70




